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Classifica definitiva

& 1
Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 601609 FIAMINGO
2 138099 NAVARRIA
3 133128 BOSCARELLI
138869 RIZZI
5 607013 BATINI
6 602963 BRIASCO
7 504127 MURONI
8 613363 SANTUCCIO
9 134384 DEL CARRETTO
10 132331 OUONDAMCARLO
11 632527 CAGNIN
12 135333 DI FRANCO
13 626999 ISOLA
14 627644 CASSANO
15 605886 FALOUI
16 614908 BAROLI
17 610379 SANTANDREA
18 110386 CASCIOLI
19 634334 RIZZI
20 601932 MICHELI
21 627840 FOIETTA
22 147032 GUERRA
23 627225 DE MARCHI
24 612708 TESSERIN
25 613362 POMETTI
26 611904 MARZANI
27 615985 SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI SA
28 647639 OLOBARDI
29 627060 COCOZZA
30 609944 FINIZIO
31 624620 MATTEI GENTILI
32 608411 FORTE
33 622503 BILLI
34 145595 MAGGIO
35 124789 FELLI
36 603358 AUXILIA
37 625379 ALESSANDRO
38 616959 CAPOCCIA
39 503620 CARPEGNA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada femminile

Nome

ROSSELLA
MARA
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
CAMILLA
BRENDA
MARZIA
ALBERTA
BIANCA
FRANCESCA
BEATRICE
VIRGINIA
FEDERICA
ALICE
EUGENIA
LORENZA
FEDERICA
CRISTIANA
ANDREA VITTORIA
CHIARA
NICOL
GIULIA
ELEONORA
LUISA
GIORGIA
ROBERTA
ELISA
CLAUDIA
ALESSIA
IDA
SARA
GIORGIA
SARA
MARTINA
CECILIA
SOFIA
GIULIA
BARBARA
SARA

Del

14/07/91
18/07/85
27/05/82
20/06/89
12/07/92
19/08/91
25/10/88
22/10/94
28/08/85
21/08/84
16/04/99
11/08/83
27/09/99
09/07/97
24/07/93
29/08/94
07/07/93
10/08/75
28/12/98
24/09/92
10/06/95
28/01/92
26/06/98
16/05/94
21/12/94
08/07/96
16/01/95
15/11/97
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Denominazione

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
FIAMME ORO ROMA
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA
FIAMME ORO ROMA
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA
CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD

11/11/92
06/01/94
06/08/94
28/11/98
03/07/91
25/05/81
25/03/93
12/09/96
18/11/90
06/09/88
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C.S.NEDO NADI

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE

ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ
SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
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